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REFLECTORS

R14 - Frosted

R16 - Frosted

R16 - Colored

R20 - Frosted

R20 - Colored

BR25 - Frosted

BR25 - Colored

BR30 - Frosted

MOL

3 3/8”

3 3/8”

3 3/8”

3 3/8”

3 15/16”

3 15/16”

3 15/16”

3 15/16”

3 15/16”

3 15/16”

4 1/2”

4 1/2”

4 1/2”

4 1/2”

4 1/2”

4 1/2”

4 1/2”

4 1/2”

5 3/8”

2 1/4”

2 5/8”

2 5/8”

2 1/4”

3 3/8”

PAR38 - Energy saving

5 3/8”

5 3/8”

5 3/8”

5 3/8”

5 3/8”

BR40 - Frosted

6 1/2”

6 1/2”

6 1/2”

6 1/2”

6 1/2”

6 1/2”

5 3/8”

5 3/8”

3 3/8”

Watts

40

40

40

40

30

50

60

60

60

60

40

60

75

100

60

60

60

60

65

25

40

25

40

40

80

120

80

120

65

75

100

75

120

120

100

100

100

40

Bulb

R16

R16

R16

R16

R20

R20

R20

R20

R20

R20

BR25

BR25

BR25

BR25

BR25

BR25

BR25

BR25

BR30

R14

R14

R14

R14

R16

PAR38

PAR38

PAR38

PAR38

BR30

BR40

BR40

BR40

BR40

BR40

BR40

BR30

BR30

R16

Base

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Inter

Inter

Med

Inter

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Med

Product
Code

00621/E26

00622/E26

00624/E26

00626/E26

00635/E26

00636/E26

00631/E26

00632/E26

00634/E26

00637/E26

00728/E26

00738/E26

00748/E26

00758/E26

00731/E26

00732/E26

00734/E26

00736/E26

00809/E26

00614/E26

00616/E17

00614/E17

00616/E26

00625/E17

00850/E26

00870/E26

00857/E26

00877/E26

00808/E26

00727/E26

00735/E26

00725/E26

00745/E26

00747/E26

00737/E26

00812/E26

00810/E26

00625/E26

Order Code

40R16-Red

40R16-Green

40R16-Yellow

40R16-Blue

30R20/Flood

50R20/Flood

60R20-Red

60R20-Green

60R20-Yellow

60R20-Blue

40BR25/Flood

60BR25/Flood

75BR25/Flood

100BR25/Flood

60R25-Red

60R25-Green

60R25-Yellow

60R25-Blue

65BR30/Flood

25R14/Flood/E26

40R14/Flood/E17

25R14/Flood/E17

40R14/Flood/E26

40R16/Flood/E17

80PAR38/Flood

120PAR38/Flood

80PAR38/Spot

120PAR38/Spot

65BR30/Spot

75BR40/Spot

100BR40/Flood

75BR40/Flood

120BR40/Flood

120BR40/Spot

100BR40/Spot

100BR30/Spot

100BR30/Flood

40R16/Flood/E26

Volts

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

120-130

Pkg

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

100

100

100

100

25

12

12

12

12

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

Life (HRS)

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000


